MER Conference 2014 - Agenda with Specialty Content areas delineated

W = Wound Topic/ O = Ostomy Topic/ C = Continence Topic/ PP = Professional Practice Topic

Thursday, October 2, 2014

1:00 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:00pm

Registration Opens

Welcome/Open Remarks

Televised Live Surgery — O
Feza Remzi, MD

Afternoon Break

Muscle Flaps and Grafts — W
Christi Cavaliere, MD, MS

The Good, The Bad, & The Very Ugly in Fistulae Management — O
Jean Ashburn, MD and Barbara Hocevar, MSN, RN, CWOCN

Adjourn Conference

Exhibit Grand Opening
Hor D’Oeuvres & Cocktails will be served

Friday, October 3, 2014

7:00 am

8:15 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

Registration & Breakfast
Exhibit Hall Open

Welcome/Open Remarks

Norma Gill Oration/Ostomy Challenges: A Day in the Life — O
Linda Coulter, BSN, MS, RN, CWOCN

Amelia Agostinelli BSN, RN, COCN, CWCN, CCCN

Terri Cobb RN, BSN, CWOCN

Chizu Sakai-Imoto, BSN, RN, CWOCN

Mid-Morning Break

Put More Drive In Your Lifestyle: Get In Gear Now — PP
Katherine Jeter, EAD, ET

Breakout Session #1

Diabetic foot - W
Pamela Scarborough, PT, DPT, MS, CDE, CWS, CEEAA

Advancing Your Professional Practice — PP
Nancy Tomaselli, MSN, RN, CS, CRNP, CWOCN, LNC



MER Conference 2014 - Agenda with Specialty Content areas delineated

W = Wound Topic/ O = Ostomy Topic/ C = Continence Topic/ PP = Professional Practice Topic
12:00 pm Lunch / Exhibits

1:30 pm Breakout Session #2

Biophysical Agents — W
Pamela Scarborough, PT, DPT, MS, CDE, CWS, CEEAA

Positive Results with Negative Pressure — W
Mary Montague, MSN,ACNS-BC,CWOCN

2:30 pm Mid-Afternoon Break

3:00 pm Posterior Pelvic Floor Problems — C
Tracy Hull, MD & Crina Floruta, MSN, CNP, CWOCN

4:00 pm Adjourn Conference

4:00 pm MER Membership Meeting

5:00 pm Adjourn Membership Meeting
5:30 pm TOURS of Medical Exhibits/Floors

Global Center for Health Innovations

6:30 pm “WOC’N ROLL” DINNER EVENT
Global Center for Health Innovations

Saturday, October 4, 2014

7:00 am Breakfast
8:15am Welcome/Open Remarks
8:30 am Reversing The Reversible Causes of Urinary Incontinence — C

JoAnn Ermer-Seltun, MS,RN,ARNP-BC,CWOCN

9:30 am Can A Nurse Perform Colonoscopy? — PP
Vicki Rumpler, MSN, RN-BC, CNP

10:30 am Break

11:00 am Pharmacologic Management IBD — C & APN Pharm
Don Zabriskie, BSPharm, MBA, RPh

12:00 pm Adjourn Conference



