## W = Wound Topic/ O = Ostomy Topic/ C = Continence Topic/ PP = Professional Practice Topic

## Thursday, October 2, 2014

1:00 pm	Registration Opens
1:45 pm	Welcome/Open Remarks
2:00 pm	<b>Televised Live Surgery – O</b> Feza Remzi, MD
3:00 pm	Afternoon Break
3:30 pm	Muscle Flaps and Grafts – W Christi Cavaliere, MD, MS
4:30 pm	The Good, The Bad, & The Very Ugly in Fistulae Management – O Jean Ashburn, MD and Barbara Hocevar, MSN, RN, CWOCN
5:30 pm	Adjourn Conference
6:00pm	Exhibit Grand Opening Hor D'Oeuvres & Cocktails will be served

## Friday, October 3, 2014

7:00 am	Registration & Breakfast Exhibit Hall Open
8:15 am	Welcome/Open Remarks
8:30 am	Norma Gill Oration/Ostomy Challenges: A Day in the Life – O Linda Coulter, BSN, MS, RN, CWOCN Amelia Agostinelli BSN, RN, COCN, CWCN, CCCN Terri Cobb RN, BSN, CWOCN Chizu Sakai-Imoto, BSN, RN, CWOCN
9:30 am	Mid-Morning Break
10:00 am	<b>Put More Drive In Your Lifestyle: Get In Gear Now – PP</b> <i>Katherine Jeter, EdD, ET</i>
11:00 am	Breakout Session #1
	Diabetic foot – W Pamela Scarborough, PT, DPT, MS, CDE, CWS, CEEAA
	Advancing Your Professional Practice – PP Nancy Tomaselli, MSN, RN, CS, CRNP, CWOCN, LNC

W = Wound Topic/ O = Ostomy Topic/ C = Continence Topic/ PP = Professional Practice Topic				
12:00 pm	Lunch / Exhibits			
1:30 pm	Breakout Session #2			
	Biophysical Agents – W Pamela Scarborough, PT, DPT, MS, CDE, CWS, CEEAA			
	Positive Results with Negative Pressure – W Mary Montague, MSN,ACNS-BC,CWOCN			
2:30 pm	Mid-Afternoon Break			
3:00 pm	Posterior Pelvic Floor Problems – C Tracy Hull, MD & Crina Floruta, MSN, CNP, CWOCN			
4:00 pm	Adjourn Conference			
4:00 pm	MER Membership Meeting			
5:00 pm	Adjourn Membership Meeting			
5:30 pm	TOURS of Medical Exhibits/Floors Global Center for Health Innovations			
6:30 pm	"WOC'N ROLL" DINNER EVENT Global Center for Health Innovations			

## Saturday, October 4, 2014

7:00 am	Breakfast
8:15 am	Welcome/Open Remarks
8:30 am	Reversing The Reversible Causes of Urinary Incontinence – C JoAnn Ermer-Seltun, MS,RN,ARNP-BC,CWOCN
9:30 am	Can A Nurse Perform Colonoscopy? – PP Vicki Rumpler, MSN, RN-BC, CNP
10:30 am	Break
11:00 am	Pharmacologic Management IBD – C & APN Pharm Don Zabriskie, BSPharm, MBA, RPh
12:00 pm	Adjourn Conference